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Market Street Mile

10/3/2009

Frederick, Md

Complete Results

First
Brian
Blair
Tim
Joseph
Victor
Zachary
Peter
Ron
Daniel
David
Gregg
Dennis
James
John
Mark
John
Greg
Kelly
Jason
Dan

no
Mathew
Marc
Rebecca
Louis
Alex
Esther
Mark
Kirk
Meggie
Tim
Ricky
Thomas
Dave
Luke
Rick
Maria
Jeff
Mike
Bruce
Bree
Tammy
Levine
James
Jeff

Last
Peabody
Ames
Snyder
Daniels
Crettella
Newman
Christianson
Hovermale
Christiansen
Watson
Werner
Coleman
Lowrie
Stuart
Lowrie
Way
Clulow
Gruber
Page
Poppert
name
Lea-Wilson
Burger
Robinson
Levine
Diamondidias
Shaffer
Fachler
Gordon
Nehring
O'keefe
Nehring
Powers
Orlick
Lyons
Smith
Rubeling
Chillemi
Fachler
Attavian
Warenfelt
Sigman
Owen
Moreland
Shriver

Time
4:35
4:38
4:39
4:42
4:44
4:44
4:54
4:56
4:58
5:00
5:06
5:10
5:14
5:19
5:24
5:25
5:30
5:33
5:33
5:36
5:43
5:43
5:46
5:50
5:50
5:54
5:55
5:56
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:09
6:11
6:13
6:14
6:20
6:22
6:22
6:24

Age
38
21
23
43
39
27
17
45
15
18
33
51
36
42
37
44
50
25
64
38

18
36
28
13
17
13
11
53
17
56
15
41
a7
16
55
43
29
35
60
12
39
17
57
43

Race
mens
mens
mens
mens
mens
mens
mens
mens
mens
mens
mens
mens
mens
mens
mens
mens
mens

Womens
mens
mens

kids
mens
mens

Womens

kids
mens
kids
kids
mens

Womens
mens
mens
mens
mens
mens
mens

Womens
mens
mens
mens

kids

Womens

non
mens
mens



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Peter

KT
Charles
John
Emily
Claire

CJ

Offie
Dylan
Chan
Johathan
Mary
Brendan
Luke
John
Robert
Samantha
Jeffrey
Esther
Ryan
Cliff
Rachel
David
Sari

TC
Travis
Karen
Christine
William
Callie
Charity
Kim
Kelly

Nik
Olivia
Janel
Ron
Stephanie
Kerrigan
Kristina
Wendy
Jean

lan
Sharlene
Dara
Marie
Cassandra
Kathryn
Nadia
Savanna
Mary
Claire

Blank
Hessler
Gentry
Minnick
Brownlee
Scott
Seek
Clark
Poppert
Robbins
Lea-Wilson
Lang
Carmona
Witmer
Faison
Weiner
Smith
Kuhn
Buchser
Shriver
Bergren
Carver
Brock
Chapman
Powers
Warren
Henry
Dzara
Brown
Hildreth
Smith
Habicht
Kyser
Root
Welty
Welty
Bergeron
Delauder
McGreevy
Coggins
Chillemi
Duke
Duke
Daskins
Howard
Lea-Wilson
Diamondidis
Scaletti
Sleposhkina
Seaholt
Tyika
Tyika

6:29
6:31
6:32
6:38
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:47
6:48
6:52
6:55
6:56
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:05
7:11
7:13
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:17
7:17
7:18
7:20
7:23
7:27
7:30
7:37
7:38
7:40
7:41
7:45
7:45
7:50
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:57
7:59
7:59
7:59
7:59
8:.01
8.01
8:05
8.07
8:07
8:10
8:10

54
25
60
11
21
12
13
51
10
72
56
55
11
15

62
20
11
60
12
12

29
49
40
12
45
30
48
25
28
12
21
12

49
57
33

20
28

43
45
11
19
12
37
21
22

9

6

mens
Womens
mens
kids
Womens
kids

kids
mens
kids
mens
mens
Womens
kids

non

kids
mens
Womens
kids
Womens
kids

kids

kids
mens
Womens
mens
non
Womens
Womens
mens
Womens
Womens
kids
Womens
non

kids

kids
mens
Womens
kids
Womens
Womens
non

non
Womens
kids
Womens
kids
Womens
Womens
Womens
kids

kids



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

~

45
46
24

25
26
27
28
a7
10
11
25
12
13
14
15
16
17
26
27
18
19
28
29
29
31
30
30
20
21
22
23
32
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
33
31
34
32
33
34
35
36
37

Jim

Ed
Evan
William
Emma
John
AB

Lisa
Heidi
Katrina
Stanley
Lindy
Robert
Andrew
Will
Laura
Karen
Sherry
David
Karen
Amy
Rachel
Peter
Clara
Amy
Robin
Lauren
Nat

Mia
Christina
Marjorie
Peter
Andrea
Makayla
Jack
Meg
Nancy
Mikayla
Wendell
Lori
Kelly
Michael
Haleigh
Debra
Sam
Rachel
Karen
Greg
Patrica
Diane
Melanie

Lowrie
Turner
Thomas
Blanchetti
Sandler
Clarke
Sappington
Fishman
Horine
Hallein
Way
Witmer
Bargeosi
Habicht
Pakenas
Clarke
Bowers
McDonald
Haughwout
Haughwout
Carver
Hillman
Dula
Bossaller
Robertson
Marquart
Acierto
Lowrie
Carlson
Caravoulias
Root
Blamk
Clark
Stine
Manning
Kady
Kady
Miley
Miley
Regnier
Fuijii

Orr

Seek
Dula
Lowrie
Fuhs
Clarke-Fuhs
Fuhs
Berg
Shifflett
Ware

8:12
8:18
8:19
8:21
8:23
8:26
8:34
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:51
8:54
8:56
8:57
8:59
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:18
9:19
9:36
9:37
9:39
9:39
9:39
9:42
9:44
9:52
9:57
10:00
10:01
10:13
10:28
10:29
10:37
10:37
10:40
10:40
10:45
11:02
11:03
11:30
11:33
11:33
11:34
11:52
12:04
12:06

69
58
68
26

39
45
43
33
32
71
19
41
10

35
37
37
56
39
12

53

32
12

Z

5
54
44
54
31

;

5

9
41
11
42
47
28
38

9
53

8
11
43
36
56
45
45

non

non
mens
mens
kids

non
Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens
mens
non

non

kids

non

non

non

non

non

non

kids

kids

non

non

kids
Womens
kids

kids

kids
Womens
non

non

non

non

kids

non

non

non

non

non

non

non

kids

non

kids

non

non

non

non

non
Womens



First
Levine
Luke
Travis
Nik
Jean
lan

Jim

Ed
John
Lindy
Robert
Will
Laura
Karen
Sherry
David
Karen
Peter
Clara
Marjorie
Peter
Andrea
Makayla
Meg
Nancy
Mikayla
Wendell
Lori
Kelly
Michael
Debra
Rachel
Karen
Greg
Patrica
Diane
Melanie

Last
Owen
Witmer
Warren
Root
Duke
Duke
Lowrie
Turner
Clarke
Witmer
Bargeosi
Pakenas
Clarke
Bowers
McDonald
Haughwout
Haughwout
Dula
Bossaller
Root
Blamk
Clark
Stine
Kady
Kady
Miley
Miley
Regnier
Fujii

Orr

Dula
Fuhs
Clarke-Fuhs
Fuhs
Berg
Shifflett
Ware

Non-Competitive

Time
6:22
6:56
7:18
7:41
7:59
7:59
8:12
8:18
8:26
8:54
8:56
8:59
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:09
9:09
9:19
9:36
9:52
9:57

10:00

10:01

10:28

10:29

10:37

10:37

10:40

10:40

10:45

11:03

11:33

11:33

11:34

11:52

12:04

12:06

Age
17
15
12
12

43
69
58
39
19
41

35
37
37
56
39
53

44
54
31

41
11
42
47
28
38
53
11
43
36
56
45
45

Bib
76
136
29
26
134
55
23
71
46
135
78
129
44
15
19
126
125
49
121
25
138
99
97
117
118
127
128
63
77
113
50
54
53
52
13
101
62



First
Kelly
Rebecca
Meggie
Maria
Tammy
KT

Emily
Mary
Samantha
Esther
Sari
Karen
Christine
Callie
Charity
Kelly
Stephanie
Kristina
Wendy
Sharlene
Marie
Kathryn
Nadia
Savanna
AB

Lisa
Heidi
Katrina
Robin
Christina

Womens

Last
Gruber
Robinson
Nehring
Rubeling
Sigman
Hessler
Brownlee
Lang
Smith
Buchser
Chapman
Henry
Dzara
Hildreth
Smith
Kyser
Delauder
Coggins
Chillemi
Daskins
Lea-Wilson
Scaletti
Sleposhkina
Seaholt
Sappington
Fishman
Horine
Hallein
Marquart
Caravoulias

Time
5:33
5:50
6:00
6:06
6:20
6:31
6:41
6:52
7:03
7:11
7:17
7:20
7:23
7:30
7:37
7:40
7:53
7:55
7:57
7:59
8:01
8:05
8:07
8.07
8:34
8:44
8:45
8:46
9:39
9:44

Age
25
28
17
43
39
25
21
55
20
60
49
45
30
25
28
21
33
20
28
45
19
37
21
22
45
43
33
32
32
54

Bib
48
140
73
56
104
115
93
33
83
35
27
31
43
143
57
74
145
81

70
18
85
153
152
38
42
66
67

14



Place First
1 no
2 Louis
3 Esther
4 Mark
5 Bree
6 John
7 Claire
8 CJ
9 Dylan
10 Brendan
11 John
12 Jeffrey
13 Ryan
14  CIiff
15 Rachel
16  Kim
17  Olivia
18 Janel
19 Kerrigan
20 Dara
21 Cassandra
22  Mary
23  Claire
24 Emma
25  Andrew
26 Amy
27 Rachel
28 Amy
29 Lauren
30 Mia
31 Nat
32 Jack
33  Haleigh

Sam

Childrens

Last
name
Levine
Shaffer
Fachler
Warenfelt
Minnick
Scott
Seek
Poppert
Carmona
Faison
Kuhn
Shriver
Bergren
Carver
Habicht
Welty
Welty
McGreevy
Howard
Diamondidis
Tyika
Tyika
Sandler
Habicht
Carver
Hillman
Robertson
Acierto
Carlson
Lowrie
Manning
Seek
Lowrie

Time
5:43
5:50
5:55
5:56
6:14
6:38
6:41
6:42
6:45
6:55
7:01
7:05
7:13
7:13
7:14
7:38
7:45
7:45
7:54
7:59
8:01
8:10
8:10
8:23
8:57
9:10
9:18
9:37
9:39
9:42
9:39

10:13

11:02

11:30

Age

0O Uy O1TN

Bib

75
68
132
148
154
130
146
11
111
149
142
88
28
79
107
157
156
21
137
150
65
64
112
109
80
102
47
110

96
116
147

98



Place First

1 Brian

2 Blair

3 Tim

4 Joseph
5 Victor

6 Zachary
7 Peter

8 Ron

9 Daniel
10 David
11  Gregg
12  Dennis
13 James
14  John
15 Mark
16 John
17 Greg

18 Jason
19 Dan
20 Mathew
21 Marc
22  Alex
23 Kirk

24  Tim

25 Ricky
26  Thomas
27 Dave
28  Luke
29 Rick

30 Jeff

31 Mike

32 Bruce
33 James
34  Jeff

35 Peter
36 Charles
37  Offie

38 Chan
39 Johathan
40 Robert
41  David
42 TC
43  William
44  Ron
45 Evan
46  William

47  Stanley

Mens

Last
Peabody
Ames
Snyder
Daniels
Crettella
Newman
Christianson
Hovermale
Christiansen
Watson
Werner
Coleman
Lowrie
Stuart
Lowrie
Way
Clulow
Page
Poppert
Lea-Wilson
Burger

Diamondidias

Gordon
O'keefe
Nehring
Powers
Orlick
Lyons
Smith
Chillemi
Fachler
Attavian
Moreland
Shriver
Blank
Gentry
Clark
Robbins
Lea-Wilson
Weiner
Brock
Powers
Brown
Bergeron
Thomas
Blanchetti
Way

Time
4:35
4:38
4:39
4:42
4:44
4:44
4:54
4:56
4:58
5:00
5:06
5:10
5:14
5:19
5:24
5:25
5:30
5:33
5:36
5:43
5:46
5:54
5:59
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:09
6:11
6:13
6:22
6:24
6:29
6:32
6:44
6:47
6:48
7:02
7:14
7:17
7:27
7:50
8:19
8:21
8:51

Age
38
21
23
43
39
27
17
45
15
18
33
51
36
42
37
44
50
64
38
18
36
17
53
56
15
41
47
16
55
29
35
60
57
43
54
60
51
72
56
62
29
40
48
57
68
26
71

Bib
60
133
92
34
139
39

100
108
91
124
36
94
103
95
106
32
40
10

90
151
122

72
59
105
123
37

131
69
86
87
41

58
120
17
12
141
155
114

89
82
144



	Complete
	Non-Competitive
	Womens
	kids
	Mens

